
U. S. Bankruptcy Court

Northern District of Mississippi

Statistics: Year 2022

2022
Cases 

Filed

Cases 

Closed

Cases 

Pending

Adversary 

Filed

Adversary 

Closed

Adversary 

Pending

January        192  418      7,889                 2  1                 51 

February        227  214      7,902                 1  2                 50 

March        288  324      7,866                 2  8                 44 

April        283  223      7,926                 2  0                 46 

May        290  386      7,830                 2  2                 46 

June        280  223      7,887                 3  2                 47 

July        317  346      7,858                 1  11                 37 

August        356  399      7,815                 1  1                 37 

September        355  300      7,870                 1  5                 33 

October        309  274      7,905                 1  2                 32 

November        304  318      7,891                 3  0                 35 

December        291  231      7,951                 8  4                 39 


